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CLASS XXXI.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 19 14-5.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

1121
1122
1123

VOTE No. 104—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Nelson Road District—continued.
Westport to Ngakawau ... Buller
Little Grey Bridge (approaches) ... Inangahua
Little Grey River Bridge (near „

Ikamatua)
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies and engineering

500
100
487

1124
1125

200
250

Total—Nelson ... 25,115

1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135

1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147

1148
1149

Marlborough Road District—
Elaine Bay to Harvey's Bay ... Sounds
Fairy Bay to Nydia Bay ... „
Harvey's Bay to Nydia Bay ... ,,
Harvey's Bay to Tawero Point ... „
Maori Bay to Black Point ... „
North-west Bay to Brightlands ... „
Opouri Valley ... „
Pelorus Bridge ... Marlborough
Pelorus River to Black Point ... „
Pelorus River (north side and „

Sound)
Rai RiverFoot-bridge (near Forest's) ,,
Ronga Valley ... „
Wakamarina Bridge ... ,,
Wakamarina Road and Bridge ... „
Wangamoa to Onatea ... Waimea
Wilson's Bay Wharf (£1 for £1) ... Sounds
Tophouse .. Marlborough
Anakiwi to Grove .. „
Anakoa to Manaroa ... Sounds
Anakoa to Titirangi ... ,,
Arapawa Island ... ,,
Arrowsmith's Saddle to Arrow- ,,

smith'sBay
Bartlett's Creek to Langley Dale Marlborough
Birch Hill Road (Wairau River to ,,

Station Stream) to Leatham Runs
1 Blarich to Jordan ... „

Blenheim to Awatere River(fencing, „
Redwood Pass)

Blenheim to Awatere River (vid
Redwood Pass) "1 Crail Bay to Manaroa ... Sounds, Crail Bay to South-east Bay ... „

'< Double Bay to Mahau „
1 Dumgree Railway-station to Upper Marlborough

Awatere
Endeavour Inlet to Titirangi ... Sounds

I Forsyth's Bay Track ... „
I Grove Wharf and shed ... Marlborough
I Hakaliaka to Opihi ... Sounds

Havelock to Kaituna ... Marlborough
I Kaiaho Canal and Track ... Sounds
1 Kaituna River (protective works) Marlborough> Kenepuru to Anakoa Sounds
i Kenepuru to Endeavour Inlet ... ,,
I Mahakipawa to Double Bay ... Sounds and

Marlborough
Mahakipawa to Havelock ... Marlborough

50
50
50

123
250

50
30

1,000
50
62

30
50

1,000
100
200

25
100
37

151
20

134
48

342
50

1150
1151

100
200

1152 100
1153
1154
1155
1156

108
50
96

100

1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166

288
60
20
65
42
33

105
160
100
78

1167 150


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

