Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXI.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1904–5.	
Control of the Control		-	£	£
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS	S—continued.	~	
	VOTE No. 104—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued. Nelson Road District—continued.	!		
1121	Westport to Ngakawau	Buller	500	
1122		Inangahua	100	
1123		"	487	
$\begin{array}{c} 1124 \\ 1125 \end{array}$		• •••	200 250	
	Total—Nelson		25,115	
	Marlborough Road District-			
1126		Sounds	50	
1127	Fairy Bay to Nydia Bay	,,	50	
1128	Harvey's Bay to Nydia Bay	,,	50	
1129		,,	123	
1130	Maori Bay to Black Point	,,	250	
1131	North-west Bay to Brightlands	**	50 30	
$\frac{1132}{1133}$	Opouri Valley Pelorus Bridge	Marlborough	1,000	
1134			50	
1135		"	62	
1136	Rai River Foot-bridge (near Forest's)	,,	30	
1137	Ronga Valley	,,	50	
1138	Wakamarina Bridge	59	1,000	
1139		<u>,,,</u>	100	
1140		Waimea	200	
$\frac{1141}{1142}$	Wilson's Bay Wharf (£1 for £1)	Sounds	$\begin{bmatrix} 25 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
1143	Tophouse Anakiwi to Grove	Marlborough	37	
1114		Sounds	151	
1145		,,	20	
1146		,,	134	
1147	Arrowsmith's Saddle to Arrowsmith's Bay	,,	48	
1148		Marlborough	342	
1149	Station Stream) to Leatham Runs	"	50	
1150		,,	100	
1151	Redwood Pass)	,,	200	
1152	Redwood Pass)	"	100	
1153	l	Sounds	108	
1154		,,	50	
1155		Maulhananah	96	
1156	Awatere	Marlborough	100	
$\frac{1157}{1158}$		Sounds	288 60	
1159		Marlborough	20	
1160		Sounds	65	
1161		Marlborough	42	
1162	Kaiaho Canal and Track	Sounds	33	
1163	Kaituna River (protective works)	Marlborough	105	
1164	Kenepuru to Anakoa	Sounds	160	
1165	l == - 1	, ,	100	
1166	Mahakipawa to Double Bay	Sounds and Marlborough	78	
1167	Mahakipawa to Havelock	Marlborough	150	